Report for Website

Product Name:Glade 6.80z Cndl L17 First Frost Bulk

Specification ID:350000044029

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Synthetic Wax 8002-74-2 Wax
Petrolatum 8009-03-8 Wax

Cera Microcristallina 63231-60-7 Wax
Benzophenone-12 1843-05-6 Stabilizer
Tetramethyl 54464-57-2 Fragrances
Acetyloctahydronaphthalene

s

2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate 88-41-5 Fragrances
2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene  68039-49-6 Fragrances
Carboxaldehyde

Ethylene Brassylate 105-95-3 Fragrances
Eucalyptol 470-82-6 Fragrances
Isobornyl Acetate 125-12-2 Fragrances
Carvone 6485-40-1 Fragrances
Benzenemethanol, .alpha.- 93-92-5 Fragrances
methyl-, 1-acetate

HEXYL ACETATE 142-92-7 Fragrances
Menthol 2216-51-5 Fragrances
ISOAMYL ALLYLGLYCOLATE 67634-00-8 Fragrances
Ethyl Methylphenylglycidate  77-83-8 Fragrances
METHYL DIHYDROXY- 4707-47-5 Fragrances
DIMETHYLBENZOATE

Bicyclo[3.1.1]hept-2-ene, 80-56-8 Fragrances

2,6,6-trimethyl-



DIHYDRO
PENTAMETHYLINDANONE

4-FORMYL-2-
METHOXYPHENYL
ISOBUTYRATE

BETA-PINENES
MYRCENE
Benzaldehyde
Camphor

9,10-Anthracenedione, 1,4-
diamino-, N,N'-mixed 2-
ethylhexyl and 3-[(2-
ethylhexyl)oxy]propyl and 3-
methoxypropyl derivatives

Coumarin
Linalool
Cinnamal
Eugenol

Citral

Citronellol
Geraniol

Benzyl Benzoate

Limonene

33704-61-9

20665-85-4

127-91-3
123-35-3
100-52-7
76-22-2

90170-70-0

91-64-5
78-70-6
104-55-2
97-53-0
5392-40-5
106-22-9
106-24-1
120-51-4

5989-27-5

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Colorants

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



